
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
6
9
1

10
5

23
88
86
25
70
47
16
85
27
08
14
31
74

0
51
69
97

4
7

Class
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2.
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2

Name
Jonny Baker
Anders Krohn
Kyle Marcelli
Bobby Caldwell
Doug Prendeville
Tim Dunn/M
Tim Minor/M
Juan Pfeiffer
Jeff McCusker/M
Tom Fatur/M
Scott Gesford
Peter Gonzalez/M
Chris Miller
Craig Clawson/M
John Dole/M
Scott Willard/M
Brendan Puderbach
Vaughn Horvath
Julia Dawson
Dan  Denison/M
Paul Farmer/M
Chris Gumprecht
Chris Camadella/M
Brent Gilkes/M

 Sponsor
Allied, Andersen Racing
Trallfa,Colosseum,Kruse Smith
LAFARGE,Trudel Roofing

Andersen Racing
R-Sport, Solon Mfg.
AutomotiveSpec.Ctr., Hoosier
JDC
Dotworks.com
Martel Electronics
R-Sport
GTP Motorsports
Miller Milling
Craigautosales.com,Am.Skyways
Dole Fuels
Broadreach Partners
Triad Magnetics, A+Graphics
Expert Toys LLC
VS Racing
Dension Consulting
Hedgehog Racing
Greisiger Racing
Flat Four Racing
Lap 2 Racing

Best Tm
1:16.878
1:16.910
1:17.129
1:18.162
1:18.666
1:18.673
1:18.764
1:18.906
1:19.289
1:19.318
1:19.926
1:19.957
1:19.980
1:20.181
1:20.296
1:20.544
1:21.273
1:21.286
1:21.308
1:21.447
1:21.920
1:21.979
1:23.434
1:25.173

In Lap
17
16
19
16
16

7
17
16
19
12
12
19

2
18
18
13
12
13
19
21
10
15

2
6

2nd Best
1:16.995
1:16.950
1:17.246
1:18.219
1:18.683
1:18.816
1:19.328
1:19.288
1:19.382
1:19.615
1:20.511
1:20.394
1:22.011
1:20.242
1:20.364
1:20.593
1:21.859
1:21.771
1:21.343
1:21.736
1:21.992
1:22.022
1:35.099
1:25.231

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer

Chief Steward/Dave Panas

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

New Jersey Motorsports Park

F2000 at New Jersey - Sept 2008

Practice One

Practice

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 Miles

9/19/2008 10:30 AM
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